The following table illustrates such dilution:

   The amount of dilution in net tangible book value to new investors in this offering set forth above is determined after giving effect to this offering from
the public offering price per ordinary share.

   A US$1.00 increase (decrease) in the assumed public offering price of US$35.45 per ADS would increase (decrease) our as adjusted net tangible book
value after giving effect to this offering by US$10.9 million, the as adjusted net tangible book value per ordinary share and per ADS after giving effect to this
offering by US$0.0100 per ordinary share and US$0.0800 per ADS and the dilution in net tangible book value per ordinary share and per ADS to new
investors in this offering by US$0.1150 per ordinary share and US$0.9200 per ADS, assuming no change to the number of ADS offered by us as set forth on
the front cover page of this prospectus, and after estimated deducting underwriting discounts and commissions.

   The following table summarizes, on an as adjusted basis as of December 31, 2018, the differences between existing shareholders and the new investors
purchasing shares in this offering with respect to

S-32

Per
Ordinary

Share  Per ADS
Actual net tangible book value per share as of December 31, 2018  US$ 0.4773 US$ 3.8182
As adjusted net tangible book value per share after giving effect to this offering   0.7908  6.3266
Assumed public offering price   4.4313  35.4500
Dilution in net tangible book value per share to new investors in the offering   3.6405  29.1234

Table of Contents

the number of ordinary shares (in the form of ADSs or shares) purchased from us, the total consideration paid and the average price per ordinary share and per
ADS paid before deducting the estimated underwriting discounts and commissions and estimated offering expenses. The total number of ordinary shares does
not include ordinary shares underlying the ADSs issuable upon the exercise of the option to purchase additional ADSs granted to the underwriters.

   If the underwriters were to fully exercise their option to purchase additional shares of our Class A ordinary shares from us, the percentage of shares of our